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ENGINEERING, LLC

FWSD 6 Capital Improvement Plan
January, 2023

Description
Hydro Tank 1 Replacement
Hydro Tank 2 Recoating
GST 1 Repairs
GST 2 Repairs
Catahoula Water Well
Water Line Replacement
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Subtotal Total $
Contingency (16%) $
Engineering/Survey (15%) $

Estimated Cost
82,000.00
20,000.00
75,000.00
75,000.00

1,300,000.00
1,400,000.00
2,952,000.00
472,320.00
442,800.00

Total $

3,867,120.00



